
PU43.1 DC St. Marys NNE
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.3 Downing Creek Parkway
0.3 R 0.7 Barbee Chapel Road
1 L 1 Meadowmont Trail
2 S >.1 Continue
2 R 0.1 South Hamilton Road
2.1 R 0.6 Hamilton Road
2.8 S 0.1 Flemington Road
2.9 R 0.1 Hayes Road
3 R >.1 Cleland Drive
3 L 0.3 Turn left
3.3 L 0.2 South Estes Drive
3.6 R >.1 Turn sharp right
3.6 L 0.1 Turn left
3.7 L >.1 Turn left
3.7 R 0.9 South Estes Drive
4.6 R >.1 Caswell Road
4.7 R >.1 Clayton Road
4.7 L 0.9 Curtis Road
5.6 L 1 Kenmore Road
6.6 L 0.2 Cedar Fork Trail
6.9 R 0.1 Weaver Dairy Road
7 L 1 Sunrise Road
8 L 0.3 Sunrise Road
8.3 L 1.2 Whitfield Road
9.4 R 2 Turkey Farm Road
11.5 L 0.2 Mount Sinai Road
11.7 R 2.3 University Station Road
14 R 0.9 Old NC Highway 10
14.9 L 6.7 Mount Herman Church

Road
21.6 R 1.4 Saint Marys Road
23 R 1.4 Bivins Road
24.4 R 2.1 Craig Road
26.5 R 0.9 Umstead Road
27.4 L 0.8 Cole Mill Road
28.2 R 1.6 Sparger Road
29.7 R 0.2 West Hills Drive
29.9 L 0.1 Gatehill Road
30 R 0.3 Hillsborough Road, US

70 Business
30.3 L 1.2 NC 751
31.5 R 2.5 Kerley Road
33.9 R 1.5 Erwin Road
35.4 S 1.3 Erwin Road
36.7 L 0.5 Sage Road
37.3 R >.1 Keep right
37.3 L >.1 Turn sharp left
37.3 R 0.1 Scarlett Drive
37.4 R 0.8 Legion Road
38.2 L 0.2 Ephesus Church Road
38.4 S 0.8 Ephesus Church Road
39.2 R 0.9 Pinehurst Drive

At TurnGo On
40.1 S 0.3 Pinehurst Drive
40.5 R 0.9 Burning Tree Drive
41.4 L 0.7 Meadowmont Trail
42.1 R 0.8 Barbee Chapel Road
42.8 L >.1 Downing Creek Parkway
42.9 R 0.2 Downing Creek Parkway
43.1 R >.1 Carriage Way

End of Ride


